RONIX

Premium Quality

Demolition Hammer Drill
2200W, 28mm

POWER TOOLS

2830

= High power, superior 2200W motor delivers up to 75J of
impact energy for heavy-duty demolitions

» AVS anti-vibration system minimizes vibration and reduces
operator’s fatigue during long hours of working

= Full metal high-quality gearbox for maximum performance
and durability

» Extraordinary demolition speed system for maximum
functionality

= Unique chisel rotation system for adjusting the hammering
positions

= Variable speed setting to customize demolition speed in
different working conditions

» HEX tool-free bit system with automatic bit locking
mechanism, dust protection and maximum impact energy
transfer rate and ease of use

= Power indication light lets you know immediately when the
cable breaks

» Auto-stop system when maintenance is required
= Ronix trolley for easy transportation
» Meets EMC, GS & CE standards

Model

Power

Voltage
Frequency
Chuck Type
Chuck Size
Impact Energy
Max Impact Rate
Weight

Supplied in

Includes

2830
2200W
220-240V
50-60Hz
HEX

28mm

75J
950BPM
30kg

Ronix Trolley

Auxiliary Ronix-design
handle, Grease tube, hex flat
chisel, hex pointed chisel,

2 Wheels, Frame, Tool bag 4
Hex, Pair of carbon brushes
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