



Demolition Hammer Drill 2200W, 28mm

2830

- High power, superior 2200W motor delivers up to 75J of impact energy for heavy-duty demolitions
- AVS anti-vibration system minimizes vibration and reduces operator's fatigue during long hours of working
- Full metal high-quality gearbox for maximum performance and durability
- Extraordinary demolition speed system for maximum functionality
- Unique chisel rotation system for adjusting the hammering positions
- Variable speed setting to customize demolition speed in different working conditions
- HEX tool-free bit system with automatic bit locking mechanism, dust protection and maximum impact energy transfer rate and ease of use
- Power indication light lets you know immediately when the cable breaks
- Auto-stop system when maintenance is required
- Ronix trolley for easy transportation
- Meets EMC, GS & CE standards

Model	2830
Power	2200W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50-60Hz
Chuck Type	HEX
Chuck Size	28mm
Impact Energy	75J
Max Impact Rate	950BPM
Weight	30kg
Supplied in	Ronix Trolley
Includes	Auxiliary Ronix-design handle, Grease tube, hex flat chisel, hex pointed chisel, 2 Wheels, Frame, Tool bag 4 Hex, Pair of carbon brushes

















